STANDARD 6

30™. 31°T OCTOBER 2023

MORALE FOUNDATION FOR EDUCATION AND TRAINING

STANDARD 6

SN|__ SCHOOLNAME | AVG|GRD| SAT|RNK| __ REGION
51

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
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MOUNT HANANG
MACEDONIA
PEACELAND
PAMOJA

ST.JUDE

STONE OF HELP
SCHOLASTICA
MZIGU

ANAZAK

10 JUNIOR SCHOLAR

11

MOUNT MORIAH

41.7 A 1 MANYARA
41.6 A 116 2 DAR ES SALAAM
41.4 A 43 3 MWANZA
41.0 A 93 4 DAR ES SALAAM
40.5 A 50 5 ARUSHA
40.4 B 49 6 COAST
38.2 B 97 7 DAR ES SALAAM
38.0 B 161 8 MWANZA
37.5 B 215 9 DAR ES SALAAM
37.0 B 43 10 MOROGORO
35.8 B 116 11 DAR ES SALAAM
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13
14
15
16
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ST.CLARE ASSISI
MAZZOLDI
ST.FLORENCE

AL-HIJRA

CHANZIGE

GOOD FOUNDATION
ST.GEMMA GILGAL
ST.IGNATIUS

MONT

SHREE HINDU MANDAL
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314
31.2
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86
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40
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53
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MANYARA
COAST
DAR ES SALAAM
DAR ES SALAAM
COAST
TANGA
ARUSHA
DODOMA
DAR ES SALAAM
DAR ES SALAAM



